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Important Dates
J U N I O R  S C H O O L

T E R M  1  |  2 0 2 4

Mon 29 Jan Term 1 Commences

Tues 30 Jan Parent Information Session

Mon 5 Feb - Fri 9 Feb Year 1 - 4 Swimming Lessons

Mon 12 Feb Swimming Trials Year 4 - 6

Fri 23 Feb WACSSA Cricket (Selected Y5/6 Students)

Fri 1 Mar Student Free Day

Mon 4 Mar Labour Day 

Thu 7 Mar College Tour

Fri 8 Mar WACSSA Floorball (Selected Y5/6 Students)

Wed 13 Mar - Fri 22 Mar NAPLAN Testing Window

Mon 18 Mar House Swimming Carnival Year 4 - 6

Mon 25 Mar Non-Teaching Day

Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews (PP to Year 6)

WACSSA Swimming Carnival (Selected Y4-6 Students)

Thurs 28 Mar Last Day of Term 1

Junior School Easter Assembly

Fri 29 Mar Good Friday


